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11 1 3 5 7 9 11
Thu 22/07/04 Graveyard Of Honor

Fri 23/07/04 Tokyo Dinner / Meri Housewarming
Sat 24/07/04 Men Suddenly In Black Belle & Sebastian

Sun 25/07/04
Mon 26/07/04 Skinhead Attitude One Missed Call
Tue 27/07/04 Blind Spot

Wed 28/07/04
Thu 29/07/04 Ruth's B'day / Brunette's @ Espy

Fri 30/07/04 Dead Creatures The Yes Men
Sat 31/07/04 Guerilla Bright Future Doppelganger Switchblade Romance

Sun 01/08/04 G-Sale A Tale Of Two Sisters Brunette's @ Town Hall
Mon 02/08/04
Tue 03/08/04

Wed 04/08/04
Thu 05/08/04 Metallica

Fri 06/08/04
Sat 07/08/04 Low In Europe

Sun 08/08/04 Jandek On Corwood

1 Men Suddenly In Black 5012
2 One Missed Call 2028
3 Dead Creatures 1047
4 The Yes Men 3048
5 Guerilla 3051
6 Bright Future 3053
7 Doppelganger 2055
8 Switchblade Romance 3056
9 G-Sale 3060 Total Pay 13

10 A Tale Of Two Sisters 4062
11 Metallica 1083 Total 16
12 Low In Europe 3090
13 Jandek On Corwood 3099 Single $14.50

Mini-Pass $120.00
1 Graveyard Of Honor 1002
2 Skinhead Attitude 2025 Total Cost $163.50
3 Blind Spot 1031 Cost per Film $10.22


